Weideldbof, H. | Wolfbagn
Weiden, Hofe Wigenbhien
Weibenan Fulba |
Weibenbady Wigenbien
Weidenbrunn Sdymalfld
Weidenbaufen Cidmwege
Weierhof, H. @elnbaufn
Weiershaufen Marburg
Weiershof, H. Fulda
Weifardshof ersfeld
Weilers Gelnhaufn
Weimar Caffel
Weinberg, H. Fulba
PWeivers Sdliichtrn
Weivoltshaufen | Marturg |
Weifenborn Efdywege
Weifenborn Rotenburg
Weifenborn, H. | Hersfeld
Meifeblitte, H. | Hofgeismr
Weigenbad Wigenhien
Weigenborn | 3iegnbain
Weifienbafel ’ Rotenburg
LWeiterode | Rotenburg|
Weitershaufen | Marburg
Welders Fuldba
LWelva, H. { Rotenburg
Welferode [ Homberg
LWellerode | Cafjel
Wellingerode { E{hwege
Wellingerodbe, H.| Ejdywege
Welfdyebdfe ( audy

Butterftadtr Hofe|

genannt) H. | Hanau
Welfeve Rinteln
Wendebacdy, H. | Hersfeld
Wendersbaufen | Witenhfen
MWendersbaufen | Geréfeld
Wenigenbajungen| Wolfhagn
Wenctbad | Marburg
Wennetamyp { Rinteln
Wengigerobe [ Friglar
Werfel Friglar
Wermerthshaufen| Marburg;
Wernéwig | Homberg
Wertbsberg, H. | Fulda
Wefeberg [ Rinteln
Weffenbof | Fulda
Weftendorf Rinteln
Weftendorfer

Landwebr, . | Rinteln
Weftermwald | Rinteln
WeRuffeln Hofgeidmr
Wetter St. u. AD.| Muarburg
Wettefingen { Wolfbagn
Wettged ®Gelnbaufn
Weplod | Hitnfeld
Wegbers A O. | Gersfeld

{1457 |

1146

115

1157

(1119

{130 |

1181226
124 | 218

238
21+
271
217
248
253
234
238
2R
220
238
246
251
228
272
265
227

124 |
135
125 |
140
156 |
140 |

157 |
146
125
129

117
124
151 | 2
129
127
146
156 | 2
128 |1

120
124

142
132
134
131
143
122
146 | 251
132
116 | ¢
118 | 224
146 | 25
119 | 267
155 23:
132

132

1321
133 | 2
123
148 | 258
123
140 | 242
143 | 231
1611238
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Wehberbof
Widhvorf
Widymanmshaufn
Widhte
Widbolfen
Widenrode
Widers
Widershof, H.
Widerdrode
TWiddbershaufen
Wiedigshof
Wiegrain, H.
Wiera

Wiegridy

Wierfen

Wierfer Landiwbr,
.

Wiefen
Wiefenfeld, Col,
Wilvedt, Shlof
Wilbbaus, bei
Miinden
Wilhelmebabd, Ge-
fundbrunnen
Wilhelmabaderhof
Wilhelmabhaufen
Wilbelmahibe,
Sdylof
Wilkelmahof, .
Withelmathal,
Edl. n. Lormw.
Willerddorf
Willerahaufen
Willerahaufen
Willerdhaufen, d
Willingsbain,
Willingsbhain,
Willingdhaufen
Willingshof, H.
Winderode, H.
Windeden, St. u.
Sdylof, A.O.
Windbaufen, $
Winne, H.
Winnen
Winnenhof
Winterbithren, H.
Winterfcheid
Wipperode
Wippersbhain
Wirthheim
Wirthebaus b, Al-
bungen
Wirthshaus bei
Lofdyenrod
Wirthebaus
Pafdenburg

SRR

ju

hitps://oka.bibliothek.uni-kassel.de/viewer/apiiv1//image/1395757445221_1870/361/

| Gersfeld

[ Frivtar |[118
| Gfcbtoege || 129
| Metfungen| 130
{ Rinteln ~ 132

[ 2Bigenbfen| 120
| Gersfeld | 160
| Friplar 1116

[ Wigenbien| 126
I Hersfeld (128

[Fulda 156

| Fuldba [ 156

| Btegnbain | 152

| ersfeld

[ Rinteln - {133
Ringeln - |} 133
Fulba {155

Franfenbg| 151

{ Motenburg|i 128
Caffel |118
[ Hanan - |{140
Hanaw 140
{ Gaffel 118
{ Caffel 121
| Herdfeld 1135
'
| Hofgeidmr} 115
[ Frantenbg || 145
Cidywege | 125
Marburg | 146
Franfenbg| 148
[ Homberg (119
Herafeld | 134
Jiegnhain| 152
Sliichtrn| 142
Siegnbain | 151
Hanau 142
Caffel 120

Sdymalfld | 136
Marburg | 146

Fulba 155
Caffel 115
Bieghbain | 152
| Cfdywege | 130
Hersfeld | 134
Orb 149
Efdyvege | 124
Juldba 156
Rinteln 132

236
224
218
213
260
223
236
225
225
265
233
233
267
239
260

260
262
251
268

220
244
214

220

22(0)
266

223
251
| 226
[ 251
| 256

267
1 269
| 258
| 247
254

248
27
271
| 253
234
220
[ 257
| 221
| 266
| 245

221
{233

| 261



